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“Everyone can cook. If you ftry. If you put a little love into it.” —Leah Chase

OFFICE LEASES

TENANT

AEDS: Ammar Eloueini

Brown Sims PC

Dealership Registration & Title Services
Erica B. Jackson, MD

Garvey Smith Nehrbass & North LLC
Gulf Regional Insurance LLC

Harold Asher, CPA

Intermarine LLC

Keaty Law Firm LLC

Manpower International

Millennium Healthcare

Nepost Inc.

NOLA Land & Exploration

The Q Law Firm

Serenity Hospice Services LLC
Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects
St. Charles Noodle

Titan Freight Systems

Turbo Squid

Vistor Wealth Management LLC

RETAIL LEASES
TENANT

American Freight

Blue Oak BBQ

Canseco Elysian Fields LLC
Coffee HQ

Cyclebar

Footaction

Just Kids Dental

Kids Foot Locker

Med Vets of Louisiana
Ochsner Foundation
Pacific Dental Services LLC
Regis

School Time

Smoothie King

Spring Mobile

Third Coast Soccer
Veterans Ford Dealership

COMPLETED SALES

PROPERTY
1711 Second Street
2537 Tulane Avenue
2929 Highway 90
4116 Canal Street
4119 Magazine Street
515 Clara Street

910 E Main Street

NEW LISTINGS

PROPERTY
NEC Woodmere Blvd & Post Drive
3501 N Causeway Blvd

BUILDING

One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
3445 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
401 Veterans Blvd (Metairie, La.)
Three Lakeway (Metairie, La.)
Metairie Office Towers (Metairie, La.)
Metairie Office Towers (Metairie, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
3510 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
3510 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
Two Lakeway (Metairie, La.)

Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
3445 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
300 Lafayette Street (New Orleans, La.)
Place St. Charles (New Orleans, La.)
3445 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
Exchange Centre (New Orleans, La.)
Metairie Office Towers (Metairie, La.)

LOCATION

2500 Severn Ave (Metairie, La.)

901 N Carroliton Avenue (New Orleans, La.)

5215 Elysian Fields (New Orleans, La.)
Energy Centre (New Orleans, La.)
4600 Hardy Street (Hattiesburg, Ms.)

4242 Chef Menteur Hwy (New Orleans, La.)

Westland Shopping Center (Kenner, La.)

4242 Chef Menteur Hwy (New Orleans, La.)

2315 N Causeway Blvd (Metairie, La.)
4901 Veterans Blvd (Metairie, La.)
Fremaux Town Center (Slidell, La.)
Southland Mall (Houma, La.)
Continental Plaza (Metairie, La.)

Northlake Shopping Center (Mandeville, La.)

2400 Hwy 19 (Meridian, Ms.)

Northlake Shopping Center (Mandeville, La.)

Severn Ave @ 18th St (Metairie, La.)

LOCATION
New Orleans, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
Mandeville, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
New Iberia, Louisiana

LOCATION
Harvey, La. vacant land for sale
Metairie, La. office space for sublease

SIZE

415
14910
9,251
1,231
3210
480
2,070
8,073
683
1,739
5173
1,645
1,261
1,184
1,740
9,843
1,007
31
11,670
1,822

SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF

SIZE
23400 SF
2,200 SF
9818 SF

237 SF
2800 SF
4,847 SF
5000 SF
3500 SF
22500 SF
68977 SF
3005 SF
1,500 SF
10000 SF
1,800 SF
1,750 SF
25560 SF
21,250 SF

SIZE
5600 SF
73553 SF
50,150 SF
32,000 SF
4925 SF
3470 SF
115973 SF

SIZE

9.15 Acres

1,700 SF

CR BROKER(S)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
Whalen (Tenant Rep) / Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
Whalen (Tenant Rep) / Cohn (Landlord Rep)
A. Huseman (Landlord Rep)
B. Davis (Landlord Rep)

J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

B. Davis (Tenant Rep)

B. Sossaman (Landlord Rep)

CR BROKER(S)
H. Wren

Jacobson / Burka

H. Wren

M. Carrone

Rabin / Kramer / Weber
S. Swan

S. Swan

S. Swan

Wren / Lewis

H. Wren

Rabin / Kramer

S. Swan

H. Wren

Rabin / Lavin

Rabin / Kramer

Rabin / Lavin

H. Wren

CR BROKER(S)
K. Adler

A. Huseman

J. Fawer

J. Fawer
Wren / Jacobson / Burka
M. Siegel

M. Carrone

CR BROKER(S)
A. Lavin
A. Huseman

CORPORK[E REALTY Chasing a heritage of good cooking.

201 Saint Charles Avenue, Suite 4411
New Orleans, LA 70170

504.581.5005 « www.corp-realty.com



